Littelfuse.com/spd
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1-A-0617191 of 2
Surge Protection Devices
SPD2 1P+1 SERIES
Class II/Type 2/Type 1 CA Pluggable Multi-Pole
Internal Configuration
Visual Life

t-C
irc
ui
t C
ur
re
nt
Ra
tin
g
(L
-N
 S
CC
R)
SPD2-075-1P1-R 60 V 75 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /
65 kA
800 V /
1500 V 100 ARMS
25 kA /
50 kA 114 V 114 V /
Withstand 1200 V 75 V /
305 V
330 V /
1000 V
20 kA /
20 kA 100 kA 124 g (0.274 lb)
SPD2-150-1P1-R 120 V 150 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /
65 kA
1250 V /
1500 V 100 ARMS
25 kA /
50 kA 229 V 229 V /
Withstand 1200 V 150 V /
305 V
600 V /
1000 V
20 kA /
20 kA 200 kA 128 g (0.283 lb)
SPD2-300-1P1-R 240 V 300 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /
65 kA
1500 V /
1500 V 100 ARMS
25 kA /
50 kA 337 V 442 V /
Safe Fail 1200 V 300 V /
305 V
900 V /
1000 V
20 kA /
20 kA 150 kA 135 g (0.298 lb)
SPD2-350-1P1-R 277 V 350 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /

t-C
irc
ui
t C
ur
re
nt
Ra
tin
g
(L
-N
 S
CC
R)
SPD2-040-M 0 V 40 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /
65 kA
1500 V
(N-PE) 100 ARMS
25 kA /
50 kA N/A N/A 1200 V 305 V
(N-PE)
1000 V
(N-PE)
20 kA /
20 kA N/A 42 g (0.093 lb)
SPD2-075-M 60 V 75 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /
65 kA
800 V /
1500 V 100 ARMS
25 kA /
50 kA 114 V 114 V /
Withstand 1200 V 75 V /
305 V
330 V /
1000 V
20 kA /
20 kA 100 kA 50 g (0.111 lb)
SPD2-150-M 120 V 150 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /
65 kA
1250 V /
1500 V 100 ARMS
25 kA /
50 kA 229 V 229 V /
Withstand 1200 V 150 V /
305 V
600 V /
1000 V
20 kA /
20 kA 200 kA 54 g (0.120 lb)
SPD2-300-M 240 V 300 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /
65 kA
1500 V /
1500 V 100 ARMS
25 kA /
50 kA 337 V 442 V /
Safe Fail 1200 V 300 V /
305 V
900 V /
1000 V
20 kA /
20 kA 150 kA 61 g (0.135 lb)
SPD2-350-M 277 V 350 V /
305 V
20 kA /
40 kA
50 kA /